These products may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
Fiber Distribution
Hubs & Splitters
• Clean, intuitive routing for splitter inputs and outputs (extra
adapters & cable guides)
• 24-port input bulkhead provides additional capacity for upgrades
or pass through business services

Fiber Distribution
Hubs & Splitters
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UCS-FD72AS9E
Patch & Splice Hub 72-port SC-APC with eight 24F splice trays, six 12F breakout cables, six 1F pigtails,
14 SC input ports, slack storage, two 12-port Closed Cap port, two Rubber Cone Grommet ports, holds
six box-type splitters.
FHP-D24072AS2E-CL
Patch & Splice Hub 72-port SC-APC with eight 24F splice trays, eight 12F breakout cables, 26 SC input
ports, slack storage, two 12-port Closed Cap ports, two Rubber Cone Grommet ports, holds three box-
type splitters.
FHP-D24072AXEEB-CL Patch & Splice Hub 72-port SC-APC (expandable to 144) with 50ft cable stubs, 32 SC input ports, slack
storage, three 12-port Closed Cap ports, one Rubber Cone Grommet port, holds nine box-type splitters.
FHP-D24096AXEEB-CL Patch & Splice Hub 96-port SC-APC (expandable to 144) with 50ft cable stubs, 32 SC input ports, slack
storage, three 12-port Closed Cap ports, one Rubber Cone Grommet port, holds nine box-type splitters.
FHP-D24144AXEEB-CL Patch & Splice Hub 144-port SC-APC with 50ft cable stubs, 32 SC input ports, slack storage, three 12-
port Closed Cap ports, one Rubber Cone Grommet port, holds nine box-type splitters.
FHP-D24072AXEEN-CL Patch Only Hub 72-port SC-APC (expandable to 144) with 32 SC input ports, slack storage, three 12-port
Closed Cap ports, one Rubber Cone Grommet port, holds nine box-type splitters.
FHP-D24096AXEEN-CL Patch Only Hub 96-port SC-APC (expandable to 144) with 32 SC input ports, slack storage, three 12-port
Closed Cap ports, one Rubber Cone Grommet port, holds nine box-type splitters.
FHP-D24144AXEEN-CL Patch Only Hub 144-port SC-APC with 32 SC input ports, slack storage, three 12-port Closed Cap ports,
one Rubber Cone Grommet port, holds nine box-type splitters.
UCS-FD192AXXXN Patch Only Hub 144-port SC-APC, 48 SC input ports, slack storage, two 1.2-inch Closed Cap ports, two
Rubber Cone Grommet ports, holds 18 box-type splitters.
Part Number Description